SJTCA Novice Meet, Wednesday 1/22

3200m (3)
8oom (3)
K. Arnold 2:47.37 7th
V. Kelly 2:55.02 20th
T. Swider 3:15.99
55m dash Frosh (3)
A. Thomas 8.97
S. Dunning 9.08
M. Troilo 9.29
55m dash Novice (3)
E.Chu 8.62
E. Kern 8.78
F. Cardoso 8.90
55m Hurdles Frosh (3)
A. Gentile 11.67
J. Torres 12.78
55m Hurdles Novice (3)
I. Campbell 11.02
F. Cardoso 11.84

J. Lyons 12.32

4X400

R. Hayward
A. Thomas
K. Kelly

J. Lyons

1600m (2)
I. Donia
B. DiNoto

4x200
A. Gentile
E. Kern
I. Campbell
R. Hayward

Pole Vault (4)

G. Vetere
I. Repousis

Shot (2)
S. Dunning
A. Siravo

High Jump (4)

A. Petro
G. Garozzo

4:51.97 7th
1:11.9
1:11.2
1:12.4
1:16.5

6:41.63
7:06.45

2:07.14 10th
30.4
31.4
31.6
32.3

6'0
NH

22'/4 13th
25'6 s5th

4'4 6th
NH



